Rango Cognome Nome Anno NomeSocieta Domicilio Risultato

U20M
1 Bolis Vasco 99 092 Camorino 00'42'12.38
2 Rezzonico Matteo 92 GS Molinera Giubiasco 00'44'12.30
3 Faranda Luca 92 - Dalpe 00'44'14.56
4 Bassetti Giacomo 95 GS Molinera Pianezzo 00'48'00.31
5 Soler Marco 95 - Faido 00'52'22.05
6 Skory Roberto 91  GS Molinera Monte 00'53'01.49
M20
1 Turati Silvano 72 SFG Stabio Stabio 00'32'56.02
2 Ostini Igor 73 Virtus Locarno Giubiasco 00'35'21.42
3 Salinetti Michele 72 SAM Massagno Cureglia 00'35'49.24
4 Giugni Daniele 77  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Locarno 00'36'41.20
5 Haggenmacher Nicola 84 - Vogorno 00'37'05.14
6 Kappenberger Andrin 83  GS Molinera Cavigliano 00'37'14.94
7 Zanetti Marco 70  SP Camignolo Camignolo 00'39'10.19
8 Perseghini Mauro 75  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Montagnola 00'39'28.36
9 Leonardi Ugo 75  SPL Societa Podistica Loc. Monti delle 00'39'37.14
10 Marta Massimo 73 Moesa Runners Roveredo 00'40'03.45
11 Milan Nadir 75  Gruppo Podistico Leventina Airolo 00'42'09.67
12 Albisetti Jean Claude 70  SPL Societa Podistica Loc. Ascona 00'43'45.13
13 David Simone 72 SP Camignolo Rivera 00'43'52.11
14 Sboarina Ivan 78 - Claro 00'47'03.00
15 Maffi Daniele 76 USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Lugano 00'49'11.44
16 Rottigni Giuseppe 69 - Massagno 00'49'59.05
17 Varenna Stefano 77  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Paradiso 00'5024.49
18 Christe Antoine 88  Gruppo Podistico Leventina Mairengo 00'51'48.16
19 Bodino Natan 76 - Giornico 00'54'08.06
20 Salvato Franco 76 - Faido 01'00'09.94
21 Savoldelli Fabio 70 - Prosito 01'09'52.02
M40
1 Maffi Massimo 66  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Breganzona 00'34'01.19
2 Maddalena Stefano 68 092 Bironico 00'34'46.94
3 Birra Fiorenzo 60  Gruppo Podistico Leventina Biasca 00'35'56.28
4 Meister Roland 63 - Cimadera 00'37'19.47
5 Pegorin Renato 59 - Italia 00'38'06.05
6 Brusorio Claudio 59  Virtus Locarno Lodrino 00'38'18.27
7 Genovese Filippo 61  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Novaggio 00'38'37.33
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Fraquelli
Von Wartburg
Carnevali
Ghirlanda
Padulazzi
Besomi
Vella
Caldara
Bulloni
Soler
Candolfi
Doninelli
Mellini
Epifanio
Cattaneo
Negri
Bernasconi
Spadari
Stojmenov
Pedraita
Wiederkehr
Rinaldi
Corti
Deambrosi
Ferrario

Cortinovis

Imbesi
Bersacola
Scutti
Schindler
Anania
Borla
Crivelli
Pigozzi
Spini
Bolis
Pongelli
Muri

domenica, 1. giugno 2008

Nome

Giancarlo
Michele
Claudio
Paolo
Gabriele
Matteo
Pietro
Marco
Fabio
Rossano
Nelson
Sandro
Massimiliano
Daniele
Corrado
Marco
Gianmaria
Ferruccio
Vladu
Franco
Beat
Stefano
Fausto
Tambriz
Paolo

Roberto

Antonio
Dino
Antonio
Christoph
Gennaro
Marco
Giuseppe
Carlo
Egidio
Luciano
Marco

Giorgio

Anno NomeSocieta Domicilio
62 Athletic Team Lario Italia
66  SPL Societa Podistica Loc. Losone
63 Atletica Mendrisiotto Italia
67  SP Camignolo Lugano
67 - Italia
60  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Tesserete
65  Atletica Como Italia
59  SAM Massagno Caslano
68 - Sementina
59  Gruppo Podistico Leventina Faido
59  SPL Societa Podistica Loc. Locarno
65  Gruppo Podistico Leventina Mairengo
67 - Solduno
63 - Italia
63  USC Unione Sportiva Cap. Tesserete
65 - Italia
63 Gruppo Podistico Leventina Faido
66  Gruppo Podistico Leventina Faido
61  SPL Societa Podistica Loc. Locarno
61  SAB Bellinzona Giubiasco
64 - Konolfingen
68 - Montagnola
62 - Pura
64 - San Pietro
63 - Carabbia
59  Runners Club Bellinzona ~ Sementina
55  SFG Stabio Arzo
49  Runners Club Bellinzona  Claro
55  Athletic Team Lario Italia
54 - Astano
56  Atl.Verbano Italia
54 SP Camignolo Camignolo
57  Atletica Mendrisiotto Morbio
52 - Italia
54  Ticino Running Bellinzona
57 092 Camorino
55  SP Camignolo Rivera
55 - Bellinzona

11 Corsa podistica Faido - Dalpe

Risultato

00'39'24.92
00'40'14.77
00'40'24.78
00'40'59.64
00'41'34.61
00'42'40.39
00'42'55.16
00'43'20.64
00'43'53.42
00'44'07.86
00'44'17.83
00'44'27.27
00'44'48.88
00'45'07.67
00'46'54.41
00'47'07.78
00'48'31.88
00'49'24.63
00'50'12.02
00'50'25.74
00'50'35.92
00'52'03.78
00'53'02.14
00'53'48.03
00'55'12.31
01'01'30.17

00'38'39.92
00'39'25.38
00'40'21.30
00'40'36.41
00'41'11.36
00'41'15.38
00'41'49.45
00'41'52.47
00'43'42.25
00'43'52.67
00'43'58.14
00'45'14.84

Pagina 2 di 4



Rango Cognome

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mé60

Ju—

O© 0 N O W»n B~ W N

o N N W R~ W

Manetti
Antonietti
Kliner
Soldati
Froesch
Dal Pozzo
Borghi
Giugni
Faranda
Riedo
Burattin
Odermatt
Gendotti
Spaggiari
Savazzi
Rossi
Guidotti
Christe

Arici

Dattrino
Guglielmetti
Ponzio
Fraschini
Sala
Tenchio
Dassié
Ermertz

Gianini

Soldini
Moresi
Rossi
Maddalena
Taddei
Rodoni
Velti
Scholz

domenica, 1. giugno 2008

Nome

Stefano
Bruno
Francesco
Walter
Reto
Marco
Maurizio
Marco
Gianni
Robert
Luciano
Umberto
Mario
Giuseppe
Leonardo
Claudio
Pier Giorgio
Marc

Ivan

Sergio
Armando
Waldo
Angelo
Bruno
Loris
Giuseppe
Edmondo
Urbano

Linda
Jennifer
Rosalba
Caia

Petra
Alessandra
Tea

Martina

Anno NomeSocieta

51
52
58
51
53
51
56
52
53
53
50
58
49
55
58
52
52
56
58

47
46
44
48
45
44
36
37
33

77
81
82
74
79
86
94
78

SP Camignolo
SAM Massagno

SPL Societa Podistica Loc.

SPL Societa Podistica Loc.

SP Camignolo

SPL Societa Podistica Loc.

Sci Club Rodi

GS Molinera

Domicilio
Camorino
Purasca
Mendrisio
Morbio
Ascona
Viganello
Italia
Locarno
Dalpe
Arzo

Italia
Biasca
Prato
Bellinzona
Italia

Italia

Sementina

Gruppo Podistico Leventina Mairengo

Gruppo Podistico Leventina Faido

Runners Club Bellinzona
SAM Massagno

GAB Bellinzona

SAV Vacallo

Gorduno
Massagno
Bellinzona
Morbio
Bellinzona

Faido

Gruppo Podistico Leventina Rodi-Fiesso

Road Runners Club Ticino Stéfa

GAD Dongio

USC Unione Sportiva Cap.

GAB Bellinzona
SP Camignolo
Sci Club Crap
SFG Biasca
SFG Biasca

11 Corsa podistica Faido - Dalpe

Sementina

Biasca
Cademario
Giubiasco
Bironico
Ponto
Biasca
Mairengo

Torre

Risultato

00'46'55.55
00'46'56.45
00'47'09.52
00'47'18.77
00'48'00.08
00'48'35.97
00'49'19.59
00'49'30.53
00'51'30.66
00'51'52.91
00'52'16.45
00'52'41.34
00'52'44.89
00'52'51.42
00'54'09.39
00'55'40.03
00'58'40.77
01'00'51.74
01'00'52.81

00'42'28.39
00'42'58.05
00'50'40.77
00'53'26.49
00'58'09.17
00'58'09.70
01'00'31.55
01'02'34.33
01'07'31.03

00'40'11.55
00'42'58.25
00'43'57.00
00'45'00.00
00'47'48.89
00'50'57.66
00'54'30.94
00'56'08.66
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Sciaranetti
Morosi
Chiapuzzi
Ponzio
Skory
Savoldelli

Bragagnolo
Besomi - Piattini
Crivelli

Lehmann

Pallua

Gobbi

Bonini Cremonini
Fuschetto

Borghi

Polina

Rossinelli
Bigolin
Dattrino
Soldini
Antonietti
Christe

Ponzio

domenica, 1. giugno 2008

Nome

Karin
Rezia
Elisa
Monia
Valentina

Nadia

Jeanette
Patrizia
Cristiana
Lucia
Sabrina
Barbara
Monica
Manuela
Milva

Manuela

Mara
Paula
Kordula
Maria
Cornelia
Mariadele

Gisella

Anno NomeSocieta

85
76
79
79
93
76

71
72
66
71
67
68
65
69
67
71

60
63
59
52
54
56
48

Domicilio

Gruppo Podistico Leventina Personico

GS Molinera

SAB Bellinzona

USC Unione Sportiva Cap.
USC Unione Sportiva Cap.

SAB Bellinzona
SAB Bellinzona
Runners Club Bellinzona

Moesa Runners

Runners Club Bellinzona
SAG Gordola

Runners Club Bellinzona

USC Unione Sportiva Cap.

SAM Massagno

Monte
Olivone
Bellinzona
Monte

Pianezzo

S. Antonino
Tesserete
Agno
Molare
Sementina
Piotta
Bellinzona
Roveredo
Lodrino

Rovio

Taverne
Cugnasco
Gorduno
Comano

Purasca

Gruppo Podistico Leventina Mairengo

11 Corsa podistica Faido - Dalpe

Bellinzona

Risultato

00'56'50.25
00'58'41.86
01'01'21.91
01'02'46.84
01'05'43.41
01'23'13.80

00'42'43.81
00'47'14.59
00'47'22.25
00'48'09.97
00'52'17.94
00'52'42.80
00'53'24.61
01'00'04.17
01'08'08.92
01'08'57.13

00'46'19.05
00'48'37.11
00'49'43.16
00'50'59.52
01'00'02.74
01'01'39.84
01'02'46.31
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